=ORANGERY

BREAKFAST & BRUNCH
Served 10.00am - 11.45am

The Orangery English Breakfast
Grasmere sausages, bacon, fried egg,
hash brown, baked beans, grilled
tomatoes, chestnut mushrooms and
toast

Shakshuka (V)

Eggs poached in a sauce of tomatoes,
olive oil, peppers, onion and garlic,
spiced with cumin, paprika and cayenne

pepper

Grasmere Bacon or Sausage Deli
Sandwich

Served with our homemade spiced
apple and tomato chutney on white or
brown bloomer bread

Burghley Toasted Muesli

Served with Stamford honey and
Greek yoghurt, vegan coconut yoghurt
available on request (VG)

£11.25

£9.75

£6.85

£4.95

Toasted with your Choice of Topping
Choose from English Muffin, Sourdough
Crumpet or Bagel

Grasmere smoked crispy back bacon
with bacon jam

Sumac, pepper and paprika smashed
avocado with grilled tomato (VG)

Smoked salmon, poached egg, creme
fraiche and watercress

Add an egg

£8.75
£7.50
£9.75
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SPECIALS

The Burghley Sparkling Brunch
Available from 10am -11.30am

Your choice of any breakfast item served
with unlimited Prosecco, tea or coffee

£21.95pp

Afternoon Teas
Available from 2.45pm - 4.00pm

Traditional Afternoon Tea

Two macarons, two sweet patisserie
items, Burghley fruit scones with

clotted cream, homemade jam and mini
sandwiches and wraps

Gentlemen's Afternoon Tea

Two macarons, two sweet patisserie
items, Burghley fruit scones with clotted
cream, homemade jam, mini sandwiches
and wraps and two savoury items

Sides £4.00
Artisan bread (V) | Chunky chips (V) | Onion rings
(V) | Garden salad (VG) | Rainbow slaw (V)

£25.00pp

£29.50pp

LUNCH
Served 12.00pm - 2.30pm

Small Plates

Fried halloumi, watermelon, sugar
snaps, white beans and smoked almonds

(V)

Burghley rabbit and ham turnover
golden beetroot piccalli salad

Pea velouté, pickled red onion, vegan
feta cheese, crispy broad beans, dill and
rye (VG)

Korean glazed chicken wings, cashew
nuts, coriander and lime dressing

Sticky sesame cauliflower 'wings/,
coriander and coconut yoghurt (V)

Hot Sandwiches
Served with chips

Slow-cooked pork belly, whiskey
bacon jam, baby gem, tomato and
red cabbage slaw on ciabatta loaf
Spiced mushroom kofta, yoghurt,
rainbow coleslaw on flatbread (VG)

Mains

Cedar grilled tofu, mango, lime, carrot
and ginger salad with peanut sauce (VG,
GF)

Burghley lamb meatballs with spiced
aubergine tagine and giant couscous

Garlic and watercress chicken kiev,
aged parmesan, fennel and Koffmann
chips

Roasted cod loin, chorizo, red pepper
piperade, new potatoes and olives

Buckwheat and supergreen salad,
charred brocolli, garden leaves, radish
and tomato (VG)

Toppings:

Grilled halloumi (V, GF)

Citrus prawns or harissa chicken

Desserts

White miso caramel banoffee pavlova
(V, GF)

Chilled coconut rice pudding, mango,
pomegranate, lassee sorbet and sweet
popcorn (VG)

Dark chocolate mousse, preserve
blackberries, lime cream and pistachio
(VG)

Joe Delucci's Gelato

£8.95

£9.75

£7.50

£8.75

£8.25

£12.00

£10.50

£15.25

£16.75

£18.75

£18.50

£15.50

£4.00
£5.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

From
£3.25



