EORANGERY

BREAKFAST & BRUNCH Served 10.00am - 11.45am		LUNCH Served 12.00pm - 2.30pm	
The Orangery English Breakfast Grasmere sausages, bacon, fried egg,	£11.25	Small Plates	
hash brown, baked beans, grilled tomatoes, chestnut mushrooms and toast		Fried halloumi, watermelon, sugar snaps, white beans and smoked almonds (V)	£8.95
Shakshuka (V) Eggs poached in a sauce of tomatoes,	£9.75	Burghley rabbit and ham turnover golden beetroot piccalli salad	£9.75
olive oil, peppers, onion and garlic, spiced with cumin, paprika and cayenne pepper		Pea velouté, pickled red onion, vegan feta cheese, crispy broad beans, dill and rye (VG)	£7.50
Grasmere Bacon or Sausage Deli Sandwich	£6.85	Korean glazed chicken wings, cashew nuts, coriander and lime dressing	£8.75
Served with our homemade spiced apple and tomato chutney on white or brown bloomer bread		Sticky sesame cauliflower 'wings', coriander and coconut yoghurt (V)	£8.25
Burghley Toasted Muesli Served with Stamford honey and	£4.95	Hot Sandwiches Served with chips	
Greek yoghurt, vegan coconut yoghurt available on request (VG) Toastad with your Choice of Topping		Slow-cooked pork belly, whiskey bacon jam, baby gem, tomato and red cabbage slaw on ciabatta loaf	£12.00
Toasted with your Choice of Topping Choose from English Muffin, Sourdough Crumpet or Bagel		Spiced mushroom kofta, yoghurt, rainbow coleslaw on flatbread (VG)	£10.50
Grasmere smoked crispy back bacon with bacon jam	£8.75	Mains	
Sumac, pepper and paprika smashed avocado with grilled tomato (VG)	£7.50	Cedar grilled tofu, mango, lime, carrot and ginger salad with peanut sauce (VG,	£13.25
Smoked salmon, poached egg, crème fraîche and watercress	£9.75	GF) Burghley lamb meatballs with spiced	£16.75
Add an egg	£1.25	aubergine tagine and giant couscous	210.75
SPECIALS	624.05	Garlic and watercress chicken kiev, aged parmesan, fennel and Koffmann chips	£18.75
The Burghley Sparkling Brunch Available from 10am -11.30am	£21.95pp	Roasted cod loin, chorizo, red pepper piperade, new potatoes and olives	£18.50
Your choice of any breakfast item served with unlimited Prosecco, tea or coffee		Buckwheat and supergreen salad, charred brocolli, garden leaves, radish	£13.50
Afternoon Teas Available from 2.45pm - 4.00pm		and tomato (VG)	
Traditional Afternoon Tea	£25.00pp	Toppings: Grilled halloumi (V, GF)	£4.00
Two macarons, two sweet patisserie items, Burghley fruit scones with		Citrus prawns or harissa chicken	£5.00
clotted cream, homemade jam and mini sandwiches and wraps		Desserts	
Gentlemen's Afternoon Tea Two macarons, two sweet patisserie	£29.50pp	White miso caramel banoffee pavlova (V, GF)	£6.00
items, Burghley fruit scones with clotted cream, homemade jam, mini sandwiches and wraps and two savoury items		Chilled coconut rice pudding, mango, pomegranate, lassee sorbet and sweet popcorn (VG)	£6.00
Sides	£4.00	Dark chocolate mousse, preserve blackberries, lime cream and pistachio	£6.00
Artisan bread (V) Chunky chips (V) Onio (V) Garden salad (VG) Rainbow slaw (V)		(VG) Joe Delucci's Gelato	From £3.25